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Megan Pye - (897114) - City of Norwich SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.75 613 H 08/04/23 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich  1

29.01 597 F 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

29.10 591 F 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.16 588 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.19 586 F 16/04/22 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich  1

29.19 586 H 01/05/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.20 585 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.22 584 H 19/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.24 583 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.28 580 H 16/04/22 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich  1

29.28 580 H 17/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.29 580 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

29.31 579 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Norwich 1

29.33 577 F 27/01/24 SE Norfolk County Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.35 576 H 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

29.37 575 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.37 575 F 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.40 573 H 08/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.40 573 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

29.43 572 H 28/01/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.47 569 F 10/07/21 CONSC Midsummer Madness 2021 Norwich  3

29.47 569 H 04/05/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.50 567 H 27/01/24 SE Norfolk County Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.58 563 F 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.59 562 F 01/05/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.64 559 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.67 558 H 03/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1
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29.67 558 H 03/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.68 557 H 14/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.69 557 H 15/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London  1

29.73 554 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Norwich 1

29.75 553 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.76 553 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.78 552 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.81 550 H 02/05/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.82 549 F 15/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.83 549 F 03/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.93 543 H 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.96 542 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.96 542 H 15/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.96 542 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.99 540 F 02/02/20 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

30.04 537 F 04/05/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

30.06 536 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

30.12 533 F 14/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

30.13 533 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Norwich 1

30.14 532 H 02/02/20 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

30.22 528 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

30.43 517 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

30.47 515 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

30.60 508 F 07/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Co Norwich 1

30.65 506 H 18/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai Co Norwich 1

31.18 480 F 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

31.45 468 H 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

31.55 464 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 1

31.57 463 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 1

31.92 448 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

32.04 443 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

32.13 439 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

32.75 415 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

33.16 399 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

33.81 377 F 03/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

34.67 349 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

35.69 320 F 14/12/13 East Midlands Arena Regional Final Coventry Co Norwich 1

36.71 294 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.04 537 F 04/05/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.47 569 H 04/05/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.28 580 H 17/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.33 577 F 27/01/24 SE Norfolk County Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.50 567 H 27/01/24 SE Norfolk County Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.59 562 F 01/05/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.19 586 H 01/05/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.75 613 H 08/04/23 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich  1

29.43 572 H 28/01/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.81 550 H 02/05/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.19 586 F 16/04/22 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich  1

29.28 580 H 16/04/22 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich  1

29.22 584 H 19/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1
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29.22 584 H 19/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.47 569 F 10/07/21 CONSC Midsummer Madness 2021 Norwich  3

29.99 540 F 02/02/20 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

30.14 532 H 02/02/20 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.73 554 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Norwich 1

29.83 549 F 03/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.67 558 H 03/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.96 542 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.64 559 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.78 552 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

30.22 528 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.69 557 H 15/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London  1

29.93 543 H 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.31 579 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Norwich 1

30.12 533 F 14/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.68 557 H 14/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.16 588 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.10 591 F 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.20 585 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.58 563 F 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.24 583 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.75 553 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.29 580 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

29.40 573 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

29.82 549 F 15/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.96 542 H 15/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.96 542 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

30.65 506 H 18/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai Co Norwich 1

29.76 553 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

30.13 533 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.01 597 F 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

29.35 576 H 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

29.40 573 H 08/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.37 575 F 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.37 575 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

30.60 508 F 07/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Co Norwich 1

30.47 515 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

30.06 536 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

30.43 517 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

31.18 480 F 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

31.45 468 H 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

31.92 448 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

31.57 463 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 1

31.55 464 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 1

32.13 439 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

32.04 443 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

32.75 415 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

33.16 399 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

34.67 349 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

35.69 320 F 14/12/13 East Midlands Arena Regional Final Coventry Co Norwich 1

33.81 377 F 03/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

36.71 294 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1
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